:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9611898

Jul 28, 2024 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 300,371 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 863097 - 0.018634716 ETH®
60.90 USD

2 863098 - 0.018668995 ETH®
61.02 USD

3 863099 - 0.018605409 ETH®
60.81 USD

4 863100 - 0.018597550 ETH®
60.78 USD

S 863101 - 0.018657160 ETH®
60.98 USD

6 863102 - 0.018621857 ETH®
60.86 USD

7 863103 - 0.018664962 ETH®
61.00 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9611898
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/300371
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863097
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863098
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863099
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863100
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863101
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863102
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863103

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

863104

863105

863106

863107

863108

863109

863110

863111

863112

Validator Id

415722

Amount

0.018589035
60.76 USD

0.018663054
61.00 USD

0.018641633
60.93 USD

0.018665581
61.01 USD

0.018663758
61.00 USD

0.018676482
61.04 USD

0.018644311
60.94 USD

0.064272949
210.08 USD

0.018660867
60.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.045463094

148.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863104
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863105
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863106
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863107
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863108
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863109
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863110
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863111
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/863112
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/415722

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



