

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 19:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9611898

DATE & TIME Jul 28, 2024 · 11:40 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 300,371 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>863097</u>	- 0.018634716 ETH � 60.90 USD
2	<u>863098</u>	- 0.018668995 ETH � 61.02 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>863099</u>	- 0.018605409 ETH � 60.81 USD
<u>4</u>	863100	- 0.018597550 ETH � 60.78 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>863101</u>	- 0.018657160 ETH � 60.98 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>863102</u>	- 0.018621857 ETH � 60.86 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>863103</u>	- 0.018664962 ETH � 61.00 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>863104</u>	- 0.018589035 ETH � 60.76 USD
9	<u>863105</u>	- 0.018663054 ETH � 61.00 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>863106</u>	- 0.018641633 ETH � 60.93 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>863107</u>	- 0.018665581 ETH � 61.01 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>863108</u>	- 0.018663758 ETH � 61.00 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>863109</u>	- 0.018676482 ETH � 61.04 USD
<u>14</u>	863110	- 0.018644311 ETH � 60.94 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>863111</u>	- 0.064272949 ETH � 210.08 USD
<u>16</u>	863112	- 0.018660867 ETH � 60.99 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	415722	+ 0.045463094 ETH � 148.60 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.